GEOMETRIC SUSPENDED
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM DOWN
Introducing the Geometric Pendant Lighting Fixture – a modern marvel
that transcends conventional design boundaries. Adorned with opulent
Opaline-finish methacrylate crossing bars, this pendant seamlessly blends
artistry and illumination. The geometric structure, meticulously crafted,
captivates with its clean lines and contemporary flair, while the opaline

PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: 2154-S130-1-27K-80-49W-DIM-19-14
CODE
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/07/2024
2154
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBER:
-S130-1
Cable Length:  78.47" (200 cm)
L:
W:
H:
2    SPECIFY CCT:
-27K
-30K
-40K
2700K
4000K
3000K
A) Length -
B) Width-
C) Height -
51.18" (130 cm)
19.69" (50 cm)
2.76" (7 cm)
-80
3    LED CRI:
CODE = TOTAL WATTS  |  LUMENS
4
3,300 lm-49W
5
POWER:
DIMMING OPTIONS:
CRI 80
-0-10
-DAL
-N
0-10V
DALI
NON-dimmable
CODE: 2154
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: 2154-S130-1-27K-80-49W-DIM-19-14
CODE
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/07/2024
2154
6 FINISH OPTIONS: